1IQ22x Series Controllers Data Sheet TA103498 Issue 2/H 27/04/06
Data Sheet
IQ22x
Series Controllers
IQ22x Series Controllers
Description
Medium size controller with extremely versatile I/O capability
suitable for a broad range of applications, especially in the area

Supervisor :15 m (17 yds)
Network :Dependent on cable type, see table below:
ORDER CODES
USA order code
IQ221/230 6 Universal Inputs, 2 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 230 Vac input power
IQ221/24 882000120 6 Universal Inputs, 2 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power
IQ221/DP/230 6 Universal Inputs, 2 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 230 Vac input power and display panel
IQ221/DP/24 882000130 6 Universal Inputs, 2 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power and display panel
IQ222/230 6 Universal Inputs, 6 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 230 Vac input power
IQ222/24 882000140 6 Universal Inputs, 6 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power
IQ222/DP/230 6 Universal Inputs, 6 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 230 Vac input power, and display panel
IQ222/DP/24 882000150 6 Universal Inputs, 6 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power, and display panel
IQ223/230 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 1 Relay Output, 230 Vac input power
IQ223/24 882000160 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 1 Relay Output, 24 Vac/dc input power
IQ223/DP/230 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 1 Relay Output, 230 Vac input power,
and display panel
IQ223/DP/24 882000170 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 1 Relay Output, 24 Vac/dc input
power, and display panel
IQ228/230 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, no outputs, 230 Vac input power
IQ228/24 882000180 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, no outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power
IQ228/DP/230 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, no outputs, 230 Vac input power, and display panel
IQ228/DP/24 882000190 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, no outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power, and display panel
IQ229/230 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 230 Vac input power
IQ229/24 882000200 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 24 Vac/dc input power
IQ229/DP/230 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 230 Vac input power,
and display panel
IQ229/DP/24 882000210 7 Universal Inputs, 1 Digital Input, 7 Analogue Voltage Outputs, 5 Relay Outputs, 24 Vac/dc input
power, and display panel
All units include an earth (ground) bus bar
KIT/2xx/RDS 882000220 Kit to enable connection of FPK or HDP 2-line display panels.
COVER/DP/IQ22x Retrofit cover with integral 2-line display panel.